
Update: 6/4/2024

Date Opponents Site Time

Friday, August 30, 2024 Holcomb / Ulysses / Sublette Jamboree Holcomb 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Hugoton / Ulysses / Stanton County Stanton Co. 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Syracuse Tourney Syracuse 9:00 AM

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Lakin / SWH / Deerfield Lakin 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Dodge / Lakin / Hays  (JV & V) Dodge City 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Hugoton Tourney Hugoton 9:00 AM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 SWH / Elkhart / Stanton Co. SWH 5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 SWH / Syracuse / Wichita Co. Sublette 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Stanton Co. / FBA Sublette 5:00 PM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 JV- FBA, SWH, Wichita Co., Stanton Co. Sublette 10:00 AM

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Elkhart / Syracuse Sublette 5:00 PM

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Lakin / Elkhart / Wichita Co. Lakin 5:00 PM

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Stanton Co. Stanton Co. 5:00 PM

Saturday, October 19, 2024 HPL Tourney Elkhart TBA

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Sub State TBA TBA

Friday, November 1, 2024 State Emporia TBA

Saturday, November 2, 2024 State Emporia TBA

Sublette High School
2024 Volleyball Schedule


